Venereoloji Calisma Grubu Uye Listesi

Sira No isim- Soy isim E-mail adresi

1 Ozlem Dicle odicle@akdeniz.edu.tr

2 Kenan Aydogan aydogank@uludag.edu.tr

3 Berna Sanlier bernasanlier@gmail.com

4 Bilal Dogan bdogan@gata.edu.tr

5 Giines GUR gunesgur@gmail.com

6 Gaye Sarikan gdermatologista@gmail.com
7 Hayriye Saricaoglu Hayriye@uludag.edu.tr

8 Neslihan Sendur neslihansendur@yahoo.com
9 Nilglin Sentlirk nilsenturk@yahoo.com

10 Server Serdaroglu serverserdaroglu@yahoo.com
11 Nilglin Solak Tekin nilgunstekin@yahoo.com

12 Ekin Savk esavk@adu.edu.tr

13 Isil inanir isilinanir@hotmail.com

14 Osman Kose drokose@yahoo.com.tr

15 Emel Glingor emelgungor@yahoo.com

16 Gunseli Oztiirk gunyayla@yahoo.com

17 Ummdiihan Kaya ummuhankaya@mynet.org
18 Sahin Yazar yazar@akdeniz.edu.tr

19 Okan Yesilli dr.yesilli@yahoo.com

20 Lale Bugday lalebugday@yahoo.com

21 inci Mevliitoglu incimev@selcuk.edu.tr

22 Ulker Giil ulkergul@yahoo.com

23 Ercan Caliskan ecaliskan@gata.edu.tr

24 Nilgiin Bilen nilbilen@kocaeli.edu.tr

25 Didem Dinger dincer_didem@hotmail.com
26 Filiz Canpolat filizcanpolat@hotmail.com
27 Kiymet Handan Kelekgi drhandankelekci@yahoo.com
28 Mustafa Tosun doktor699@hotmail.com

29 Guizin Ozarmagan guzino@istanbul.edu.tr

30 Emine Tamer eminettamer@yahoo.com.tr
31 Mehmet Melikoglu mmelikoglu@atauni.edu.tr




